Releases - September 11, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

177369
254888
179649
203140
252023
155510
231350
229840
235278

Perkins
Hewes
Ferguson
Buckles
Bennett
Bell
Jones
Gilbert
Mitchell

Scottie
Timothy
Bradley
Dustin

Thompson Dean

Howard
Kenneth
Nathan
Joseph

Ray
Gold

Ray
c
c

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Maximum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Bullitt County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Adair County Jail
Grayson County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail
Scott County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



