DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
177369	Perkins	Scottie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254888	Hewes	Timothy		Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
179649	Ferguson	Bradley	Ray	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203140	Buckles	Dustin	Gold	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252023	Bennett	Thompson	Dean	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155510	Bell	Howard		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231350	Jones	Kenneth	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Scott County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229840	Gilbert	Nathan	C	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235278	Mitchell	Joseph	С	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)